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Description

197103120000
09270

03/12/1971
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCARTNEY,
WILLIAM

316 399

197103190000
10420

03/19/1971
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES MCCARTNEY,
WILLIAM

266 709

197207110000
34160

07/11/1972
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE ALLEN, JAMES
G.

323 829

197206200000
30810

06/20/1972
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

274 763

197208040000
38440

08/04/1972
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE KING, JAMES 324 443

197208040000
38420

08/04/1972
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE HALL, JAMES
T., JR.

324 446

197209210000
47400

09/21/1972
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE HUNTER,
ELIZABETH
ETAL

325 747

197210270000
53110

10/27/1972
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE WOMACH,
HENRY

326 595

197212220000
62350

12/22/1972
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee DEEDS PORTER,
MARY ALICE

277 707

197306110000
32600

06/11/1973
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee DEEDS PORTER,
MARY ALICE

280 743

197306110000
32700

06/11/1973
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor DEEDS BLACKBURN,
WILLIAM H.

280 744

197307030000
37930

07/03/1973
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE HARMON,
JEFFERY
CHARLES

332 229

197307110000
39390

07/11/1973
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE REED, BILLY
HOWARD

332 389

197307110000
39440

07/11/1973
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE DUNNAWAY,
AUBREY T.

332 387

197307300000
42830

07/30/1973
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
EDWARD E.

332 718

197307300000
42850

07/30/1973
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE TALLEY,
NORTIE

332 720

197501080000
01230

01/08/1975
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE ALLEN, JAMES 343 754

197505130000
23230

05/13/1975
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOOTH,
CHARLES E. &
ELIZA

13 40

197506160000
30980

06/16/1975
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE BILLINGS,
JOHNNIE M. &
WI

346 508



197509230000
52870

09/23/1975
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOOTH,
WILLARD &
CLAUDIE

13 172

197509300000
54700

09/30/1975
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BURNETT,
JAMES
EDGAR

13 186

197507230000
39290

07/23/1975
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUCKABEE,
JAMES A. &
EMMA

13 115

197507230000
39350

07/23/1975
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COX, DAVID
ALLEN &
CHARLI

13 115

197507230000
39420

07/23/1975
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCARTNEY,
WILLIAM T.

347 425

197512170000
71080

12/17/1975
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TAYLOR,
MARY
ELIZABETH

13 276

197604130000
33160

04/13/1976
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES HARTLEY,
ROBERT H. &
ELAI

15 39

197605200000
47010

05/20/1976
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES GUYTON,
THURMAN W.
& MARI

15 425

197608270000
82450

08/27/1976
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES FORD,
HENRIETTA
ETAL

16 584

197608270000
82430

08/27/1976
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES FORD,
ELIZABETH
ETAL

16 584

197608090000
74800

08/09/1976
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES FORD,
ROCHELL
ETAL

16 584


