Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Legal Seg= 1,0; Name= AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type		Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197103120000 09270	03/12/1971 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCCARTNEY, WILLIAM	316	399				·
197103190000 10420	03/19/1971 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCARTNEY, WILLIAM	266	709				
197207110000 34160	07/11/1972 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALLEN, JAMES G.	323	829				
197206200000 30810	06/20/1972 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	274	763				
197208040000 38440	08/04/1972 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KING, JAMES	324	443				
197208040000 38420	08/04/1972 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HALL, JAMES T., JR.	324	446				
197209210000 47400	09/21/1972 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUNTER, ELIZABETH ETAL	325	747				
197210270000 53110	10/27/1972 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOMACH, HENRY	326	595				
197212220000 62350	12/22/1972 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	DEEDS	PORTER, MARY ALICE	277	707				
197306110000 32600	06/11/1973 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	DEEDS	PORTER, MARY ALICE	280	743				
197306110000 32700	06/11/1973 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	DEEDS	BLACKBURN, WILLIAM H.	280	744				
197307030000 37930	07/03/1973 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARMON, JEFFERY CHARLES	332	229				
197307110000 39390	07/11/1973 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REED, BILLY HOWARD	332	389				
197307110000 39440	07/11/1973 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUNNAWAY, AUBREY T.	332	387				
197307300000 42830	07/30/1973 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, EDWARD E.	332	718				
197307300000 42850	07/30/1973 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TALLEY, NORTIE	332	720				
197501080000 01230	01/08/1975 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALLEN, JAMES	343	754				
197505130000 23230	05/13/1975 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOOTH, CHARLES E. & ELIZA	13	40				
197506160000 30980	06/16/1975 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BILLINGS, JOHNNIE M. & WI	346	508				

							· ·		 
197509230000 52870	09/23/1975 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOOTH, WILLARD & CLAUDIE	13	172		
197509300000 54700	09/30/1975 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BURNETT, JAMES EDGAR	13	186		
197507230000 39290	07/23/1975 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUCKABEE, JAMES A. & EMMA	13	115		
197507230000 39350	07/23/1975 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COX, DAVID ALLEN & CHARLI	13	115		
197507230000 39420	07/23/1975 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCCARTNEY, WILLIAM T.	347	425		
197512170000 71080	12/17/1975 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TAYLOR, MARY ELIZABETH	13	276		
197604130000 33160	04/13/1976 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	HARTLEY, ROBERT H. & ELAI	15	39		
197605200000 47010	05/20/1976 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	GUYTON, THURMAN W. & MARI	15	425		
197608270000 82450	08/27/1976 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	FORD, HENRIETTA ETAL	16	584		
197608270000 82430	08/27/1976 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	FORD, ELIZABETH ETAL	16	584		
197608090000 74800	08/09/1976 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	FORD, ROCHELL ETAL	16	584		